
.Mawgan-in-Pydar School – Diary Dates – Spring Term 2024    *KS1=Years Reception, 1 and 2, KS2=Years 3, 4, 5 and 6 

Mon 25th Mar Easter Service Village Church Whole School Easter service for the children at 1:45pm. Children only. 

Tue 26th Mar Maritime Museum, 

Falmouth 

Falmouth Class 4 & 5 Please complete consent form and make payment on 

ParentPay. 

Tues 26th Mar PTA Meeting School  All Welcome 2.15pm 

 

Tue 26th Mar  London Residential 

Camp Meeting 

School Year 5 & 6 Camp meeting to take place in Class 5 at 3:30pm. 

Wed 27th Mar PTA Spring Breakfast 

 

School Whole School Families invited to share breakfast with their child in 

school from 8am.   

Wed 27th Mar PTA Spring Raffle 

Launched 

School Whole School PTA will be sending out raffle tickets for sale over Easter 

holidays, draw to take place after Easter break. 

Wed 27th Mar Cross Country 

League 

Newquay 

Sports Centre 

Selected KS2 

pupils 

Consent forms already completed. Fourth race. 

Thurs 28th Mar Last Day of Term 

1:15pm FINISH 

School Whole school PTA Egg Hunt (£1 per child) & Easter hat competition (£1 

per hat).  1:15pm collection on this day. 

Fri 29th Mar – Sun 14th Apr Easter Holidays   School closed 

Wed 17th Apr-Fri 19th Apr London Residential London Year 5 & 6 

Pupils 

Final payment due Tuesday 26th March please. 

Fri 19th Apr Cornish Pirates Rugby 

Lessons 

School Year 3/4 

Pupils 

Taster session with Cornish Pirates. 

Mon 22nd Apr Spring Raffle Tickets  

 

School Whole school Tickets to be returned (including any unsold tickets) 

Tues 23rd Apr PTA Meeting 

 

School Whole School 2.25pm All Welcome 

Fri 26th Apr PTA Spring Raffle 

Draw 

School Back 

Playground 

Raffle draw to take place at 3.15pm in back playground 

Fri 26th Apr Cornish Pirates Rugby  

 

School Class 4 & 5 Session with Cornish Pirates. 

Fri 26th Apr PTA Second-Hand 

Uniform Sale 

School Back 

Playground 

3.15pm 

Mon 29th Apr PTA Second-Hand 

Uniform Sale 

School Back 

Playground 

3.15pm 

Tues 30th Apr RNLI Water Safety 

Talk (Whole School) 

   

Fri 3rd May Cornish Pirates Rugby  

 

School Class 4 & 5 Session with Cornish Pirates. 



Mon 6th May May Bank Holiday   School Closed 

Wed 8th May Under the Canopy, 

Cornwall 

UTC Class 4 Second UTC session. 

Fri 10th May Cornish Pirates Rugby  

 

School Class 4 & 5 Session with Cornish Pirates.  

Mon 13th May – Fri 17th 

May 

Year 6 SATs WEEK   No holidays to be taken this week. 

Fri 17th May Cornish Pirates Rugby  School Class 4 & 5  

 

Session with Cornish Pirates.  

Thurs 23rd May Under the Canopy, 

Cornwall 

UTC Class 4 Third UTC session. 

Thru 23rd May Carnyorth Residential 

Camp Mtg 

School Year 3 & 4 Camp meeting to take place in school at 3:30pm. 

Fri 24th May  Under the Canopy 

Class 2 

UTC Class 2 More info to follow. 

Fri 24th May Cornish Pirates Rugby 

Lessons Class 4/5 

School   

Thurs 7th June Under the Canopy 

Class 2 

UTC Class 2 

 

More info to follow. 

 

Fri 13th June Under the Canopy 

Class 2 

UTC Class 2 

 

More info to follow. 

 

Wed 19th Jun-Fri 21st Jun Carnyorth Residential Carnyorth Year 3 & 4 

pupils 

Please pay deposit and return consent if you have not 

done so already, thank you :) 

Thurs 27th June Under the Canopy 

Class 5 

UTC Class 5 More info to follow. 

Thurs 4th July Under the Canopy 

Class 5 

UTC Class 5 More info to follow.  

Fri 5th July Under the Canopy 

Class 1 

UTC Class 1 More info to follow. 

 

Thurs 11th July Under the Canopy 

Class 5 

UTC Class 5 More info to follow. 

Fri 12th July Under the canopy 

Class 1 

UTC Class 1 More info to follow. 

 

Fri 19th July Under the Canopy 

Class 1 

UTC Class 1 More info to follow. 

 

 


